


Item Number
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
24
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Part Number

387614-00SV

387817-01
5140109-62
330072-98
330005-01
176829-00
326467-00
930026-01
390005-10
390198-00
330003-04
000000-00
330065-08
065288-01
000000-00
936840-00
330065-06
330003-04
132332-00
390523-00
628831-00
931890-00
330065-13
330065-10
1006352-00
628891-00
932933-00

PartsList for 27205 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

SWITCH KIT
CORD/8FT/18-2SJ
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD
DETENT

BUMPER
CASE,FIELD
SCREW
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
SCREW

CH KEY HOLDER
No Longer Available
BALL,STEEL
SCREW
BEARING,BALL
SLEEVE

BRUSH HOLDER,L
SPINDLE

SPRING

SCREW

SCREW
GEARCASE
SELECTOR ASSY.
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

39
40
41
43
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47
48
49
52
54
55
56
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61
64
70
72
73
74
76
77
800
801
835

Part Number

401741-00SV

628891-00

619562-01SV
401750-00SV

949638-02
930028-00
144803-00
397239-01
945706-00
000903-00
401847-00
448847-01
5140021-91
330034-07
939794-00
940357-00
176949-17
176811-00
390524-00
61145-00
000000-00
000000-00
176659-00
50050-00
761995-01
283484-01
000000-00

PartsList for 27205 Type 2

Description

SPINDLE&GR.ASY
SELECTOR ASSY.
GEAR CASE COVER
LEVER ASSY
PLUG,RUBBER
RING, O
RING,RET.

GEAR

CLUTCH

BALL

SEAL

L.H. SCREW
CHUCK & KEY
CHUCK KEY
HANDLE ASSY.
GAUGE,DEPTH
BRUSH

BAFFLE

BRUSH HOLDER,R
RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER,THRUST
RING

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.

No Longer Available
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